POINTS

Allen
Arzbaecher
Bohringer
Connolly
Evans
Fong
Forbes
Laudi
Moore
Muttera
Nakagawa
Niemeyer
O’Callaghan
Pedroncelli
Perez
Richardson
Roach
Roemmich
San Pedro
Scheuer
Skare
Smith
Sward
Tapia
Wheaton
Williams

43

OFFICERS TOURNAMENT

Fong

MOST IMPROVED

Arzbaecher

LAND PARK WEEKENDERS
2023 WINNERS

BEAT THE PRO

9 Michael Moore

15

6 Arzbaecher

18 Connolly

12 Evans

10 Forbes

11 Nakagawa

7 O’Callaghan

4 Perez

0 Richardson

2 Roach

9 Roemmich

17 Scheuer

3 Smith

12 Sward

7 Tapia

14 Wheaton

5 Williams

6

8

6

11 TURKEY SHOOT

5

15 1stF: Perez

12 2nd F: Laudi

13 3rd F:  Roach
4th F:  Skare
MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT
Forbes

46

36
40
33
41
38
39
28
39
34
34
38
35
34
38
36
39

38
35
31



Page 2, 2023 Winners

LOW NET TOURNAMENT
Winner: Arzbaecher
1st Flight:

1- Fong
2-Williams

2nd Flight:

1- Moore
2- Tapia

3rd Flight:

1- O’Callaghan
1- Roemmich

4th Flight;

1- Connolly
2- Wheaton

60

65
68

67
73

70
80

72
73

CHAMPIONSHIP

Winner: Perez
1st Flight:

1- Arzbaecher
2- Bohringer

2nd Flight:

1- Tapia
2- Fong

3rd Flight:

1- Laudi
2- Smith

4th Flight;

1- Connolly
2- Roach

86

89
91

94
98

93
97

100
105
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PRO POINTS

Winner: Arzbaecher
2- Perez

Moore
O’Callaghan
Bohringer
Forbes
Fong
Tapia
Williams
Richardson
Evans
Niemeyer
Smith
Roach
Laudi
Connolly
Roemmich
Allen
Pedroncelli

11.5
10.0

9.25
8.25
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.50
6.25
6.00
5.50
5.00
4.50
3.00
2.00
1.00

.75

.50

.50

PRO POINTS PUTTS

Winner; Arzbaecher 15.5
2- Roach 12.00
Tapia 10.50
Richardson 9.00
Fong 8.00
Perez 8.00
Moore 7.00
Laudi 6.00
Allen 5.00
Niemeyer 5.00
Roemmich 4.00
Evans 3.50
O’Callaghan 3.50
Forbes 3.00
Connolly 2.50
Smith 1.50
Williams 1.00
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ECLECTIC - LAND PARK ECLECTIC - ARCADE

Winner: O’Callaghan 23.50 WINNER: Niemeyer 29.75
Allen 23.75 Arzbaecher 31.00
Bohringer 25.75 Bohringer 31.25
Perez 25.75 O’Callaghan 31.75
Arzbaecher 26.50 Laudi 32.75
Fong 27.25 Allen 33.25
Smith 27.50 Roemmich 33.25
Williams 27.75 Fong 33.50
Roemmich 28.00 Smith 33.25
Niemeyer 28.25 Roach 34.75
Laudi 28.50 Wheaton 35.25
Roach 28.50 Forbes 36.00
Evans 28.75 Perez 36.00
Forbes 28.75 Scheuer 36.25
Scheuer 29.00 Connolly 36.50
Tapia 29.00 San Pedro 37.75
Richardson 29.75 Richardson 38.00
Wheaton 29.75 Williams 39.25
Connolly 30.00

Sward 30.00

San Pedro 30.50

Muttera 34.75

Pedroncelli 36.00
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CHIP INS/BIRDIES SNO-HOS
Allen 0/4 And the Winner is...Forbes 34
Arzbaecher 3/1
Bohringer 2/2 Wheaton 30
Evans 2/0 Roach 28
Fong 2/0 Roemmich 27
Forbes 2/1 O’Callaghan 24
Laudi 2/0 Scheuer 22
Moore 1M Connolly 21
Nakagawa 4/1 Richardson 20
Niemeyer 2/0 Laudi 17
O’Callaghan 3/4 Niemeyer 17
Perez 2/3 Skare 17
Richardson 1/0 Tapia 17
Roach 3/1 Williams 15
Roemmich 3/0 Evans 14
Scheuer 1/0 Smith 14
Skare 1/0 San Pedro 13
Smith 1/0 Sward 12
Sward 1/0 Moore 10
Tapia 2/1 Fong 7
Wheaton 3/1 Perez 7
Williams 2/3 Nakagama 7
Arzbaecher 6
Allen 5
Bohringer 4
Pedroncelli 4
Muttera 1



SAND - 2023

O’Callaghan
Smith
Tapia
Roach
Arzbaecher
Fong
Moore
Richardson
Forbes
Williams
Roemmich
Bohringer
Perez

Allen

Skare
Scheuer
Connelly
Nakagawa
Niemeyer
Laudi
Evans
Wheaton
San Pedro
Pedroncelli

Muttera

40
32
35
31

26
25
25
23
23
20
18
18
17
17
15
13
13
13
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